ASI 35
模块化气体检漏仪
最高性能的氦气和氢气工业检漏系统
2
模块化气体检漏仪
最高性能的氦气和氢气工业检漏系统
汽车 制冷和空调 包装行业
完美的解决方案 ASI 35 是专门为泄漏检测设备制造商和最终用户提供的完美的气

Maximum power consumption 300 W
Operating temperature 5 – 40 °C
技术参数及订货号
ASI 35
7
附件订货号
配件 订货号
Sniffing option
Sniffing kit 123529
Calibration
Calibration kit 123530
Sniffing probe
Rigid 9 cm nozzle, 5 m tube length SNC1E1T1
(Other nozzle and tube lengths upon request)
Specific communication interface
Extension interface kit (compatibility with Phœnix connectors) 123352
Order matrix ASI 35
订货号
S a b c 0 d 0 e MM9A
Industrial control panel and associated cable length a
Without control panel 0
1.8 m 1
5 m 2
10 m 3
Cable length for electronic module b
1.5 m 1
3.5 m 2
5 m 3
10 m 4
Sniffing c
Without X
With S
Internal calibration d
Without 0
With 1
Interface board e
37 pins I/O 2
37 pins I/O + Ethernet 4
Profibus 6
Al
l in
for
ma
tio
n i
s s
ub
jec
t to
 ch
an
ge
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
oti
ce
. P
L 0
00
9 P
ZH
 (O